Bulletin
Canadian Cabinets
and splitters
S90Y
Splitter Block Assemblies
�Subject to change without notice PH 763 422 2211 • FX 763 422 2600 • www.hoffmanonline.com © 2007 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.
Com
m
ercial Boxes
and Enclosures
Application
Designed for use in standard splitter boxes and troughs. Blocks are
used for tapping branch circuits off of feeders. Each block includes a
main lug and branch lugs. Copper/aluminum (CU/AL) connectors are
secured to insulators. Blocks are rated to 600 volts.
Industry Standards
CSA Certified
Catalog Number
Main:
Amps
Main:
Qty.
Main:
Wire Size Range
Branch:
Amps
Branch:
Qty.
Branch:
Wire Size Range
ASTB85 85 1 14-1 40 6 14-6
ASTB125 125 1 14-1/0 85 6 14-2
ASTB225 225 1 6-300MCM 125 6 14-2/0
ASTB400 400 1:2 4-600MCM:1/0-250 125 4 + 2a 6-4/0 and 14-3/0a
ASTB600 600 2:4 4-600MCM:1/0-250 125 4 + 2a 6-4/0 and 14-3/0a
aSix total branch lugs: (4) 6-4/0 and (2) 14-3/0
Catalog Number Main: Amps Main: Qty. Main: Wire Size Range Branch: Amps Branch: Qty.
Branch:
Wire Size Range
ASBB85 85 1 14-1 40 3 14-6
ASBB125 125 1 14-2/0 85 3 14-2/0
ASBB225 225 1 6-300MCM 125 3 14-2/0
ASBB400R 400 2 4-600MCM 225 2 4-600MCM
Standard Sizes Splitter Box Block Assemblies
Standard Sizes Splitter Trough Block Assemblies
Catalog Number C (in.) C (mm) Lug Qty. Wire Size Range Application
ASG4 2.38 60 4 14-2/0 Splitter Box or Splitter Trough
ASG8 4.75 121 8 14-2/0 Splitter Trough
Spec-00271 Rev. A 04/07